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MOAOWWNHMKK C YETBIPEXTOYEYHBIM KOHTAKTOM (METPUYECKO pa3MepPHOCTM)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 100 D, [MmMm]
D [mM] 150 1y, [MM]
B [MM] 24 qg[]
Macca [kr] =1.61 a[mMm]
d; [mMm] ~117.7
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da, min [MM]
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PacuéTtHble paHHble
C [kH]

Co [H]

C, [xH]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

106

134

5.84

3630

7000

Kugel- und Rollenlagerwerk Leipzig GmbH | GutenbergstraBBe 6 | 04178 Leipzig | Tel. 0341 4 53 20 200 | www.krw.de



